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From : Grace Lee <gracel@ggcity.org>
Subject : Re: Willowick Community Partners - Updated Offer

To : ryan <ryan@cityventures.com>
Cc : Greg Blodgett <greg1@ggcity.org>, Tom Clark <tclark@sycr.com>, lisak <lisak@ci.garden-

grove.ca.us>, Omar Sandoval <OSandoval@wss-law.com>, David Abasta <DAbasta@primestor.com>,
Michael Massie <mmassie@jamboreehousing.com>

Zimbra gracel@ci.garden-grove.ca.us

Re: Willowick Community Partners - Updated Offer

Wed, Mar 23, 2022 05:25 PM
1 attachment

Hello Ryan,
Please see attached correspondence. 

Grace E. Kim
Sr. Economic Development Specialist
o: (714) 741-5130
w: ggcity.org/econdev

From: "ryan" <ryan@cityventures.com>
 To: "Grace Lee" <gracel@ggcity.org>

Cc: "Greg Blodgett" <greg1@ggcity.org>, "Tom Clark" <tclark@sycr.com>, "lisak" <lisak@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>,
"Omar Sandoval" <OSandoval@wss-law.com>, "David Abasta" <DAbasta@primestor.com>, "Michael Massie"
<mmassie@jamboreehousing.com>

 Sent: Friday, March 18, 2022 4:45:22 PM
 Subject: Willowick Community Partners - Updated Offer

 

https://ggcity.org/econdev

